

HALDER VENTURE LIMITED

CIN No. : L74210WB1982PLC035117

HALDER

DIAMOND HERITAGE
16, Strand Road, 10th Floor
Unit 1012, Kolkata - 700 001
☎ : +91-33-6607-5556
+91-33-6607-5557
E-MAIL : info@halderventure.in
WEB : www.halderventure.in

Date: 15/02/2022

To
Corporate Relationship Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001

Script Code : 539854

Sub : Newspaper Publication of un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 were published in two Daily news papers:

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Duranta Barta (Bengali).

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Halder Venture Ltd.



(Abhishek Pal)
Company Secretary

Place: Kolkata

TECHNICAL ASSOCIATES INFRAPOWER LIMITED
CIN: L4520WB1984PLC216047
20A, British Indian Street 1st Floor, Kolkata 700069, Telephone no. 033 2230 7617
Email Id: cs@techassoinfra.com Website: www.techassoinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31ST, 2021
(Amount in '000)

Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
	3 Months ended 31.12.2021	9 Months ended 31.12.2021	3 Months ended 31.12.2020	3 Months ended 31.12.2021	9 Months ended 31.12.2021	3 Months ended 31.12.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1 Total Income from Operations	2,073.60	5,474.75	200.00	-	-	200.00
2 Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1,27,553.46)	(78,090.42)	22,910.86	(126.34)	(382.77)	80.01
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(1,27,553.46)	(78,090.42)	22,910.86	(126.34)	(382.77)	80.01
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(1,27,553.46)	(78,090.42)	22,910.86	(126.34)	(382.77)	80.01
5 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
6 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not to be annualised)						
a) Basic (₹)	(21.26)	(21.26)	(13.01)	(0.02)	(0.06)	0.01
b) Diluted (₹)	(21.26)	(21.26)	(13.01)	(0.02)	(0.06)	0.01

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & nine month ended 31st December 2021 filed with MSEI under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015. The full format of the said results is available on website of MSEI and the website of the company respectively.

For and on behalf of Board
Munmang Ganguli
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02263480

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.02.2022

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Off : 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 110025
Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 48, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31-12-2021 Un-audited	30-09-2021 Un-audited	31-12-2020 Un-audited	31-12-2021 Un-audited	31-12-2020 Un-audited	31-03-2021 Audited
	Total income from operations	492.00	530.49	678.43	1466.50	1375.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	(13.32)	13.31	10.55	(35.01)	41.82	567.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	(13.32)	13.31	10.55	(35.01)	41.82	567.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	(12.80)	23.71	(8.87)	(30.52)	15.17	580.42
Equity Share Capital	466.96	466.96	466.96	466.96	466.96	466.96
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	2396.81
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	(0.27)	0.51	(0.16)	(0.65)	0.27	10.50
- Diluted (in Rs.):	(0.23)	0.43	(0.16)	(0.55)	0.27	10.50

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).

For NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD.
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Modi
Managing Director
DIN: 00051679

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14-02-2022

R. K. WIRE PRODUCTS LIMITED
Regd. Off: Unit No. 1507, 15th Floor, Tower 1, PS. Srijan Corporate Park, Block EP & GP, Sector V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091 Email Id: info@rkwire.com website: www.rkwire.com
CIN: L17233WB1983PLC036948

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021
(₹. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended					Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
		1 Total Income from operations	1,567.95	1,617.24	1,774.56	4,725.29	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	45.05	123.99	40.01	195.21	296.21	430.62	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	45.05	123.99	40.01	195.21	296.21	431.14	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	29.66	103.02	30.24	144.26	223.86	315.64	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	29.66	103.02	30.24	144.26	223.86	315.64	
6 Equity Share Capital	74.98	74.98	74.98	74.98	74.98	74.98	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	3,794.74	3,794.74	3,479.10	3,794.74	3,479.10	3,479.10	
Basic	3.96	13.74	4.03	19.24	29.86	42.10	
Diluted	3.96	13.74	4.03	19.24	29.86	42.10	

Notes:
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022. It has been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
3. The Company is primarily engaged in single segment viz. Manufacturing and trading in wire and wire Products.
4. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For R.K.WIRE PRODUCTS LTD
Binod Kumar Bagaria
Director
(DIN - 00484802)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.02.2022

BHIWANI VANASPATI LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1B Old Post Office Street, Kolkata-700001 (West Bengal)
CIN : L15143WB1970PLC124721
Website : www.bhiwani.net.in ; email : bhiwani.vanaspati@rediffmail.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended					Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
		1. Income from Operations (a) Revenue from Operations (b) Other Income Total Income	0.98	0.97	1.04	2.87	
2. Expenses (a) Employees Benefit Expenses (b) Depreciation & Amortisation Expense (c) Other Expenses Total Expenses	0.75	0.75	0.75	2.25	2.25	3.00	
3. *Profit/ (Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2)	(0.23)	(0.61)	(0.02)	(1.40)	0.78	(1.56)	
4. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
5. Profit/(Loss) before Tax (3-4)	(0.23)	(0.61)	(0.02)	(1.40)	(0.78)	(1.56)	
6. Tax Expense	-	0.0142	-	-	-	-	
7. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6) (PAT)	(0.23)	(0.62)	(0.02)	(1.40)	(0.78)	(1.56)	
8. Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9. Total Comprehensive Income (7+8)	(0.23)	(0.62)	(0.02)	(1.40)	(0.78)	(1.56)	
10. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Equity Share Rs.10/- per share)	145.69	145.69	145.69	145.69	145.69	145.69	
11. Other Equity	(132.33)	(132.09)	(130.17)	(132.33)	(130.17)	(130.93)	
12. Earnings Per Share (Basic and diluted) (Rs.)	-0.02	(0.04)	-	-0.10	-0.05	0.11	

FOR BHIWANI VANASPATI LIMITED
Balaram Saha
DIRECTOR
DIN: 07599351

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th February 2022

J R D FINANCE LIMITED
Reg. Off : 1/1A, Biplabi Anukul Chandra Street, 5th Floor, Room No. 5G, Kolkata - 700 072, Tel : +91 33 4006 6062; Email Id: fn.jrd@gmail.com
Website : www.jrdfinance.com CIN: L65999WB1993PLC058107

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021
(₹. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended					Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
		1 Total Income from operations	57.56	50.34	33.33	158.76	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2.04	1.24	(4.54)	3.04	11.13	(2.14)	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2.04	1.24	(4.54)	3.04	11.13	(2.14)	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1.54	0.77	(4.54)	2.07	9.18	(1.98)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1.54	0.77	(4.54)	2.07	9.18	3.16	
6 Equity Share Capital	272.03	272.03	272.03	272.03	272.03	272.03	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	143.71	
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): Basic Diluted	0.06 0.06	0.03 0.03	(0.17) (0.17)	0.08 0.08	0.34 0.34	0.07 0.07	

Notes:
1. The above financial results which have been prepared in accordance with (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 5, 2016, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February, 14, 2022. It has been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
2. The Company is primarily engaged in NBFC activities. In terms of Ind AS 108 - 'Operating Segments', the company has one business segment i.e. Financing Activities and related products and all other activities revolve around the said business.
3. The full format of these financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.mseil.in and the Company's website at www.jrdfinance.com.
4. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For J R D Finance Limited
Sd/-
Himangshu Mondal
Director
(DIN: 06984911)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.02.2022

CHITRAKUT HOLDINGS LIMITED
CIN : L51909WB1988PLC044765
Registered Office : 1/1, Camac Street, 3rd Floor, Suite No.7, Kolkata - 700 016
Website: www.chittrakutholdings.com, Email : info@chittrakutholdings.com ,
Contact no. 033 - 2229 6351/55

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021
(₹. in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending					Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
		1 Total Income from Operations (net)	20.08	11.50	39.45	46.26	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.19)	14.43	43.79	26.77	120.93	19.27	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.19)	14.43	43.79	26.77	120.93	19.27	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.97)	10.59	43.79	24.15	120.93	(37.14)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(11.66)	26.43	70.83	45.89	160.84	9.04	
6 Equity Share capital	732.00	732.00	732.00	732.00	732.00	732.00	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- 1. Basic 2. Diluted	(0.12) (0.12)	0.14 0.14	0.60 0.60	0.33 0.33	1.65 1.65	(0.51) (0.51)	

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
b) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Kailash Chand Sarao
Director
DIN: 00007512

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.02.2022

FORM NO. NCLT. 3A
Advertisement detailing petition BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL
KOLKATA BENCH
C.P. (CAA) No. 148/KB/2021
connected with
C.A. (CAA) NO. 33/KB/2021
in the matter of:
1. Crochet Trade and Investment Pvt. Ltd.
2. Forward Looking Advisory Services Pvt Ltd
3. Opulent Agents Pvt. Ltd.
4. Rankini Traders Pvt. Ltd.
5. Sahaj Resources Pvt. Ltd.
6. Shareware Finwin Private Limited
7. Usagurus Commercial Pvt. Ltd.
8. Utpal Vincom Pvt. Ltd.

PETITIONERS
NOTICE OF PETITION
A petition under section 232of the Companies Act, 2013, for sanctioning the scheme of amalgamation of FORWARD LOOKING ADVISORY SERVICES PVT. LTD., OPULENT AGENTS PVT. LTD., RANKINI TRADERS PVT. LTD., SAHAJ RESOURCES PVT. LTD., SHAREWARE FINWIN PRIVATE LIMITED, UDAIPURIA COMMERCIAL PVT. LTD. AND UTPAL VINCOM PVT. LTD., ("Transferor Companies") with CROCHET TRADE AND INVESTMENT PVT. LTD., ("Transferee Company") was presented by the Petitioner Companies through its authorized representative, before the Kolkata Bench of National Company Law Tribunal on the 27th Day of December, 2021, and the said petition is fixed for hearing before the Hon'ble Kolkata Bench of National Company Law Tribunal on 25th Day of February, 2022.
Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said petition should send to the petitioner's advocate/ authorized representative, notice of his intention, signed by him or his advocates, with his name and address, so as to reach the petitioner's advocate/authorized representative not later than two days before the date fixed for the hearing of the petition. Where he seeks to oppose the petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his affidavit shall be furnished with such notice. A copy of the petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same.
Dated: 14.02.2022
Sd/-
Place : Kolkata CS Mohan Ram Goenka
Practising Company Secretary
(Authorized Representative on behalf of Petitioners)
Address: 46 B, B Ganguly Street
4th Floor, Room No. 6, Kolkata-700012

HALDER VENTURE LIMITED
Regd. Office : DIAMOND HERITAGE, 16 Strand Road, 10th Floor, Room No- 1012 Kolkata -700001
Email: info@halderventure.in CIN L74210WB1982PLC035117

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021
(Amount in Lakhs)

Sl. no.	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	1 Revenue from Operations	20,882.09	43,973.41	11,234.71	75,100.93	30,860.90
2 Earning Before Interest, Depreciation & Tax (EBITDA)	472.25	2,599.80	1,396.33	3,733.36	2,361.55	3,503.71
3 Profit/ (Loss) before Tax	199.85	2,321.23	1,176.70	2,952.54	1,701.26	2,578.13
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period	120.92	1,635.10	849.34	2,090.89	1,240.32	1,843.39
5 Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation)	186.89	1,696.22	919.14	2,285.88	1,446.26	2,121.75
6 Total Comprehensive income attributable to the owners of the company	120.92	1,635.10	849.34	2,090.89	1,240.32	1,843.39
7 Paid -up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Re 10 per Share)	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07
8 Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not Annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted © Cash	3.83 3.83 0.59	51.73 51.73 5.37	26.87 26.87 2.91	66.15 66.15 7.23	39.24 39.24 4.58	58.32 58.32 6.71

NOTES:
1 The Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
2 Figures of previous year has been regrouped wherever necessary.
3 During the qtr and half year ended 31st December 2021 and the corresponding previous quarter/year, the Company has operated only in one geographical segment. Hence segment reporting not given.
4 Information on Standalone figures for the quarter and half year ended 31st December, 2021:

Sl. no.	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	1 Revenue from Operations	-	113.72	114.66	113.72	457.50
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period	(22.53)	(13.27)	(3.06)	(43.29)	13.07	6.24
3 Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation)	(20.74)	(12.05)	(1.41)	(39.06)	18.02	12.86
4 Paid -up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Re 10 per Share)	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07
5 Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not Annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted © Cash	(0.71) (0.71) (0.07)	(0.42) (0.42) (0.04)	(0.10) (0.10) (0.00)	(1.37) (1.37) (0.12)	0.41 0.41 0.06	0.20 0.20 0.04

For and on behalf of the Board
Keshab Kumar Hajder
Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.02.2022

HINDUSTHAN UDYOG LIMITED
CIN: L27120WB1947PLC015767
Registered Office: Trinity Plaza, 3rd Floor, 84/1A, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700046
Email: kkg@hul.net.in Phone No. : (033) 4055-6800

Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021		Quarter ended 30.09.2021		Year ended 31.03.2021		Quarter ended 31.12.2021		Quarter ended 30.09.2021		Year ended 31.03.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	203.23	168.71	366.32	418.65	604.75	980.42	203.23	168.71	366.32	418.65	604.75	980.42
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items	(150.71)	315.15	(132.88)	16.30	(82.20)	(10						

